

HCL INFOSYSTEMS LTD.

Corporate Office: A-11, Sector 3, NOIDA 201 301, U.P., India

Tel: +91 120 2520977, 2526518, 2526519 Fax: +91 120 2523791

Registered Office: 806 Siddharth, 96, Nehru Place, New Delhi- 110019. India.

Corporate Identity Number - L72200DL1986PLC023955

www.hclinfosystems.in

www.hcl.com

14th February, 2024

To

The General Manager Department of Corporate Relations BSE Limited Sir Phiroze Jeejeebhoy Towers Dalal Street Fort Mumbai 400 001	The Vice President Listing Department The National Stock Exchange of India Limited Exchange Plaza Bandra Kurla Complex Bandra (East) Mumbai 400 051
---	--

Sub: Submission of newspaper advertisement as per Regulation 47 of SEBI (Listing Obligation and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015.**Ref: NSE : HCL-INSYS
BSE (For Physical Form) : 179
BSE (For Demat Form) : 500179**

Dear Sir/ Madam,

Pursuant to the provisions of Regulation 47 of SEBI (Listing Obligation and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015, we are enclosing herewith the copies of the newspaper advertisements published in both the English and Hindi edition of Business Standard regarding the publication of the unaudited Financial Results of the Company on standalone and consolidated basis for the quarter ended 31st December, 2023.

Kindly acknowledge the receipt.

Thanking you

For HCL Infosystems Limited**Komal Bathla
Company Secretary & Compliance Officer
Membership No. A41455**

Shree Krishna Paper Mills & Industries Limited

Regd. Office: 4830/24, Prahlad Street, Ansari Road, Darya Ganj, New Delhi - 110 002
CIN : L21012DL1972PLC279773
Website: www.skpmil.com E-mail: info@skpmil.com Tel: 91-11-46263200

(₹ in Lakhs)

Extract of Un-audited Financial Results for the Quarter and Nine Months Ended December 31, 2023

Sl. No.	Particulars	Quarter ended 31.12.2023 (Unaudited)	Nine Months ended 31.12.2023 (Unaudited)	Quarter ended 31.12.2022 (Unaudited)	Quarter ended 31.03.2023 (Audited)
1	Total Income from Operations	2,619.19	10,998.52	4,094.46	17,817.45
2	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	(252.22)	117.63	74.67	325.96
3	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	(252.22)	116.65	74.67	1,658.35
4	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	(189.90)	61.00	40.49	1,256.22
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising Profit/(Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)]	(187.67)	52.85	40.49	1,257.09
6	Equity Share Capital (Face value of ₹10/- each)	1,352.17	1,352.17	1,352.17	1,352.17
7	Other equity (Reserves excluding Revaluation Reserve) as shown in the Audited Balance Sheet of the previous year	-	-	-	1879.42 (31-03-2023)
8	Earnings per equity share (face value of ₹10/- each) (not annualised)				
	(a) Basic (in ₹)	(1.41)	0.45	0.30	9.29
	(b) Diluted (in ₹)	(1.41)	0.45	0.30	9.29

Notes:
1. These results have been prepared in accordance with the Companies (Indian Accounting Standards) Rules, 2015 (Ind AS) prescribed under Section 133 of the Companies Act, 2013.
2. The above is an extract of the detailed format of Un-audited Financial Results for the Quarter and Nine Months Ended December 31, 2023 filed with the Stock Exchange under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015 as amended. The full format of the Unaudited Financial Results for the Quarter and Nine Months Ended December 31, 2023 is available on the Stock Exchange website www.bseindia.com and on the Company's website www.skpmil.com.

For and on behalf of the Board of Directors of
Shree Krishna Paper Mills & Industries Limited
Sd/-
Narendra Kumar Pasari
Managing Director
DIN - 00101426

Place : New Delhi
Date : February 13, 2024

GAYATRI HIGHWAYS LIMITED

Regd office: 5th Floor, A-Block, TSR Towers, 6-3-1090, Rajbhavan Road, Somajiguda, Hyderabad-500082, Telangana Tel: 040-40024262 Email: cs@gayatrihighways.com
Web: www.gayatrihighways.com CIN: L45100TG2006PLC052146

EXTRACT OF UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND NINE MONTHS ENDED 31ST DECEMBER 2023

(Rs. in Lakhs, unless specified)

SL NO	PARTICULARS	Standalone				Consolidated			
		Quarter (3m) ended 31/12/2023	Year to date (9m) ended 31/12/2023	Quarter (3m) ended 31/12/2022	For the year ended 31/03/2023	Quarter (3m) ended 31/12/2023	Year to date (9m) ended 31/12/2023	Quarter (3m) ended 31/12/2022	For the year ended 31/03/2023
		Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Audited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Audited
1	Total Income from Operations	93.79	276.37	477.47	2,203.57	79.79	234.39	458.74	2,128.65
2	Net loss before tax and exceptional items	(568.37)	(1,480.84)	(98.53)	(700.90)	(582.51)	(1,523.23)	(117.34)	(776.69)
3	Net profit/(loss) after exceptional items and before tax	(568.37)	(1,480.84)	(98.53)	(17,873.75)	(582.51)	(1,523.23)	(117.34)	17,110.82
4	Net profit/(loss) for the period after tax from continuing operations	(569.62)	(1,485.92)	(98.53)	(17,873.75)	(583.76)	(1,528.31)	(117.34)	17,110.82
5	Net profit/(loss) for the period after tax from continuing operations and discontinued operations	(569.62)	(1,485.92)	(98.53)	(17,873.75)	(7,621.97)	(27,286.32)	(9,579.14)	(14,019.73)
6	Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising loss for the period (after tax) and other comprehensive income (after tax)]	(569.62)	(1,485.92)	(98.53)	(17,873.75)	(7,621.97)	(27,286.32)	(9,579.14)	(14,018.39)
7	Equity share capital	4,793.04	4,793.04	4,793.04	4,793.04	4,793.04	4,793.04	4,793.04	4,793.04
8	Other Equity (excluding Revaluation Reserve) as per the Audited Balance Sheet of the previous year	-	-	-	(23,967.92)	-	-	-	(136,162.33)
9	Earnings Per Share (of Rs.2/- each) (for continuing and discontinued operations) - Basic and Diluted (not annualized the quarterly data)	(0.24)	(0.62)	(0.04)	(7.46)	(3.18)	(11.39)	(4.00)	(5.85)

Notes:
a) The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (LODR) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Statement of Unaudited Financial Results is available on the websites of the Stock Exchanges at www.bseindia.com (BSE), www.nseindia.com (NSE) and on the company's website at www.gayatrihighways.com.
b) The above Unaudited Standalone and Consolidated Financial Results were reviewed by the Audit Committee on 13th February 2024 and approved by the Board of Directors at their meeting held on 13th February 2024.

For and on behalf of the Board of Directors
GAYATRI HIGHWAYS LIMITED
M.V.Narasimha Rao
Chairman
DIN:06761474
K.G.Naidu
Chief Executive Officer

Place : Hyderabad
Date : 13th February 2024

India Exim Bank

EXPORT-IMPORT BANK OF INDIA
Head Office: Centre One Building, Floor 21, World Trade Centre Complex, Cuffe Parade, Mumbai - 400005
Tel: (022) 22172619, 22172628, 22172693 Fax: (022)-22182497 Website: www.eximbankindia.in

Unaudited Financial Results for the quarter ended December 31, 2023

(₹ in crore)

Sr. No.	Particulars	Quarter ended 31-12-2023 (Un-audited)	Quarter ended 31-12-2022 (Un-audited)	Year ended 31-03-2023 (Audited)
1	Total Income from Operations	3,678.84	2,713.21	10,939.46
2	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	859.98	(65.79)	2,089.08
3	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	859.98	(65.79)	2,089.08
4	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	654.93	(65.84)	1,555.84
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising Profit/ (Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)]	NA	NA	NA
6	Paid up Equity Share Capital	15,909.37	15,909.37	15,909.37
7	Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve)	4,718.26	3,318.22	4,718.26
8	Securities Premium Account	NA	NA	NA
9	Net worth	20,627.63	19,227.59	20,627.63
10	Paid up Debt Capital/Outstanding Debt	NA	NA	NA
11	Outstanding Redeemable Preference Shares	NA	NA	NA
12	Debt Equity Ratio	6.38 : 1	6.75 : 1	6.23 : 1
13	Earnings Per Share (of Rs. ___/- each) (for continuing and discontinued operations) - 1. Basic: 2. Diluted:	NA	NA	NA
14	Capital Redemption Reserve	NA	NA	NA
15	Debenture Redemption Reserve	NA	NA	NA
16	Debt Service Coverage Ratio	NA	NA	NA
17	Interest Service Coverage Ratio	NA	NA	NA

Notes:
1. The Above results have been reviewed by the Audit Committee of the Board and noted by the Board at their respective meetings held on February 12, 2024 and February 13, 2024, at Mumbai and New Delhi respectively.
2. The above is an extract of the detailed format of the quarterly financial results filed with the Stock Exchange under Regulation 52 of the LODR Regulations, 2015. The full format of the quarterly financial results are available on the Bank's websites (<https://www.eximbankindia.in/investor-relations>) and on the website of NSE (<https://www.nseindia.com>).
3. For the other line items referred in regulation 52 (4) of the LODR Regulations, pertinent disclosures have been made to NSE and can be accessed on (<https://www.nseindia.com>).

For and on behalf of the Board of Directors
Sd/-
Harsha Bangari
Managing Director

Place: New Delhi
Date: February 13, 2024

B.A.G. Films and Media Limited

CIN: L74899DL1993PLC051841
Regd Office: 352, Aggarwal Plaza, Plot No. 8, Kondli, New Delhi-110096
Corp Office: FC-23, Sector-16A, Film City, Noida (UP)-201301
Website: www.bagnetnetwork24.in, e-mail: info@bagnetnetwork.in

Extract of Unaudited Standalone and Consolidated Financial Results for the Quarter and Nine Months Ended December 31, 2023

(₹ in lakhs)

Particulars	Standalone						Consolidated					
	Quarter Ended 31.12.2023		Nine Months Ended 31.12.2022		Year Ended 31.03.2023		Quarter Ended 31.12.2023		Nine Months Ended 31.12.2022		Year Ended 31.03.2023	
	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Audited)	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Audited)
Total Income from operation (net)	798.40	869.98	851.30	2,552.33	2,516.32	3,531.71	2,318.70	4,343.08	2,930.71	9,151.10	7,450.10	11,171.12
Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	20.24	(2.34)	6.07	63.19	19.38	11.77	(83.48)	902.14	615.58	901.21	(509.18)	(126.28)
Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	20.24	(2.34)	6.07	63.19	19.38	11.77	(83.48)	902.14	615.58	901.21	(509.18)	(126.28)
Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	5.67	(16.98)	(4.39)	19.39	(12.00)	(27.38)	(100.65)	890.05	620.94	859.66	(532.81)	(149.11)
Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)]	5.67	(16.98)	(4.39)	19.39	(12.00)	(37.67)	(100.65)	890.05	620.94	859.66	(532.81)	(177.75)
Equity Share Capital	3,956.66	3,956.66	3,956.66	3,956.66	3,956.66	3,956.66	3,956.66	3,956.66	3,956.66	3,956.66	3,956.66	3,956.66
Earnings Per Share (of ₹2/- each) (for continuing and discontinued operations) - Basic (in ₹) Diluted (in ₹)	(0.00)	(0.01)	(0.00)	0.01	(0.01)	(0.02)	(0.05)	0.45	0.31	0.43	(0.27)	(0.09)
	(0.00)	(0.01)	(0.00)	0.01	(0.01)	(0.02)	(0.05)	0.38	0.27	0.37	(0.27)	(0.09)

Notes:
1. The above Unaudited Standalone and Consolidated Financial Results for the quarter and nine months ended on December 31, 2023 were reviewed by the Audit Committee and thereafter were approved and taken on record by the Board of Directors in their meeting held on 12th February, 2024.
2. The above is an extract of the detailed format of Unaudited Standalone and Consolidated Financial Results for the quarter and nine months ended on December 31, 2023 filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing and Other Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Unaudited Standalone and Consolidated Financial Results for the quarter and nine months ended December 31, 2023 are available to investors on the Stock Exchange websites www.nseindia.com and www.bseindia.com and also on the Company's website www.bagnetnetwork24.in.
3. Previous quarter/ year's figures have been regrouped / reclassified, wherever considered necessary.

For B.A.G. Films and Media Limited
Sd/-
Anuradha Prasad Shukla
Chairperson and Managing Director
DIN : 00010716

Place: Noida
Date: February 12, 2024

HCL INFOSYSTEMS LIMITED

CIN: L72200DL1986PLC023955
Regd. Off.: 806, Siddharth, 96 Nehru Place, New Delhi 110 019.
Corp. Off.: A-11, First Floor, Sector -3 Noida, UP 201301.
Phone number: +91 120 2520977, 2526518-19
Website: www.hclinfosystems.in; Email ID: cosec@hcl.com

UNAUDITED CONSOLIDATED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND NINE MONTHS ENDED DECEMBER 31, 2023

(Rs. in Lakhs)

Sl. No.	Particulars	Quarter ended 31-Dec-2023	Nine months period ended 31-Dec-2023	Quarter ended 31-Dec-2022
		(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)
		1.	Total income from operations	1,577
2.	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items) from continuing operations	(930)	(2,231)	(1,307)
3.	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period before tax (after exceptional and/or Extraordinary items) from continuing operations	(930)	(1,035)	(1,307)
4.	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after exceptional and/or Extraordinary items) from continuing operations	(930)	(1,035)	(1,307)
5.	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period before tax (after exceptional and/or Extraordinary items) from discontinued operations	-	-	-
6.	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after exceptional and/or Extraordinary items) from discontinued operations, including disposal	-	-	-
7.	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	(930)	(1,035)	(1,307)
8.	Total comprehensive income/ (Loss) for the period [comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and other comprehensive income (after tax)]	(917)	(1,016)	(1,271)
9.	Paid up equity share capital	6,584	6,584	6,584
10.	Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve)			
11.	Earnings Per Share (of Rs. 2/- each) (for continuing and discontinued operations) - Basic : Diluted :	(0.28)	(0.31)	(0.40)
		(0.28)	(0.31)	(0.40)

Unaudited standalone financial results for the relevant periods are as follows (Rs. in Lakhs)

PARTICULARS	Quarter ended 31-Dec-2023	Nine months period ended 31-Dec-2023	Quarter ended 31-Dec-2022
	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)
	Total income from operations	279	1,119
Net Profit/(Loss) for the period before tax and exceptional items	(379)	(1,250)	(667)
Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax and after exceptional items	(911)	(1,020)	(1,272)
Profit / (Loss) after tax and after exceptional items	(911)	(1,020)	(1,272)
Total comprehensive income / (Loss) for the period [comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and other comprehensive income (after tax)]	(911)	(1,020)	(1,272)

Notes:
1) After recommendation by the Audit Committee, these results have been approved and taken on record by the Board of Directors at its meeting held on February 13, 2024. The statutory auditors of the Company have conducted limited review of these financial results, pursuant to Regulation 33 of SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulation 2015.
2) The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the consolidated and standalone Quarterly Financial Results are available on the Stock Exchange websites (www.bseindia.com and www.nseindia.com) and also available at the company's website www.hclinfosystems.in.

By order of the Board for HCL Infosystems Limited
Sd/-
Nikhil Sinha
Chairperson

Place : Noida
Date : February 13, 2024

RELIANCE GENERAL INSURANCE

Tech+ ♥ = Live Smart

REVISED FINANCIAL RESULTS

Sr. No	Particulars	Three months ended		Period ended		Year Ended
		December 31, 2023	December 31, 2022	December 31, 2023	December 31, 2022	March 31, 2023
		Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Audited
1	Total Income from Operations*	2,79,598	2,46,954	9,30,009	8,20,798	10,48,923
2	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	9,359	8,415	30,162	33,435	41,518
3	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	9,359	8,415	30,162	33,435	41,518
4	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	7,342	5,952	22,197	21,304	27,070
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising Profit/(Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)]**	NA	NA	NA	NA	NA
6	Paid up Equity Share Capital	26,416	25,200	26,416	25,200	25,207
7	Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve)	1,76,945	1,49,011	1,76,945	1,49,011	1,54,775
8	Securities Premium Account	1,00,655	77,377	1,00,655	77,377	77,501
9	Net Worth	3,04,016	2,51,588	3,04,016	2,51,588	2,57,483
10	Paid up Debt Capital/Outstanding Debt	46,662	23,000	46,662	23,000	23,000
11	Outstanding Redeemable Preference Shares	NA	NA	NA	NA	NA
12	Debt Equity Ratio (times)	0.15	0.09	0.15	0.09	0.09
13	Earnings Per Share (Face Value of ₹10/- each) Basic (not annualized) (in ₹) Diluted (not annualized) (in ₹)	2.84	2.36	8.59	8.46	10.74
		2.84	2.36	8.57	8.44	10.72
14	Capital Redemption Reserve	-	-	-	-	-
15	Debenture Redemption Reserve	2,076	2,076	2,076	2,076	2,076
16	Debt Service Coverage Ratio (times)	10.72	16.94	14.48	22.20	20.80
17	Interest Service Coverage Ratio (times)	10.72	16.94	14.48	22.20	20.80

* Total Income from Operations is gross written premium, net of applicable taxes.
**The Indian Accounting Standards (IND AS) are currently not applicable to insurance companies in India.

Notes:-
1. The above is an extract of the detailed format of the quarter and period ended Financial Results filed with Stock Exchange under Regulation 52 of the SEBI (LODR) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the quarter and period ended Financials Results are available on the websites of Stock Exchange (www.bseindia.com) and the Company (www.reliancegeneral.co.in).
2. The Board of Directors of the Company, at its meeting held on December 7, 2020, approved the payment of one-time special pay to the management team as part of the Retention Plan. This included a payment of ₹10,928 lakhs to the management team (excluding ED & CEO) and a one-time special compensation amount of 1% of the Company's deal value to the ED & CEO upon binding with potential investors.
Subsequently, in a meeting dated November 9, 2023, the Board modified the one-time special pay to the ED & CEO subject to IRDAI approval. However, due to attrition, the amount attributable to the one-time special pay for the management team (including ED and CEO) as of December 31, 2023, stood at ₹11,841 lakhs.
Based on various developments in the resolution process, a provision of ₹11,841 lakhs was created for the quarter ending December 31, 2023 in the unaudited financial results approved by the Board of Directors on 29th January 2024.
Subsequent to the adoption of the unaudited financial results on 29th January, 2024, the management of the Company had a meeting with the Committee of Creditors (CoC) of Reliance Capital Limited on 30th January 2024. The Administrator of Reliance Capital Limited vide communication dated 9th February 2024 to the Board of Directors gave express directive to reverse the provision of ₹11,841 lakhs.
In order to comply with the aforesaid directive and following subsequent deliberations held thereon in the Audit Committee meeting held on 12th February 2024, the Board of Directors at its meeting held later during that day decided to reverse the provision of ₹11,841 lakhs made in the unaudited financial results approved by the Board of Directors on 29th January, 2024, and keep the matter of provisioning in abeyance pending guidance from the Administrator/Reliance Capital Limited on how to ensure compliance with relevant legal provisions. The Company will engage with the Administrator prior to taking any action with respect to payout of the one-time special pay.
The unaudited financial results for the quarter and period ended 31st December 2023 approved by the Board of Directors on 29th January 2024 stand accordingly revised.

Place: Mumbai | Date: 12th February, 2024

For and on behalf of the Board of Directors
Sd/-
Rakesh Jain
Executive Director & CEO
(DIN : 03645324)

Visit reliancegeneral.co.in Call 022 4890 3009 (Paid) 74004 22200 (WhatsApp)

Reliance General Insurance Company Limited, IRDAI Regn. No. 103. Registered & Corporate Office: 6th Floor, Oberoi Commerz, International Business Park, Oberoi Garden City, Off. Western Express Highway, Goregaon (E), Mumbai - 400063. Corporate Identity Number (CIN): U66033MH2000PLC128300. RGI/MCOM/CO/DISCL-January/VER. 1.0/2024

HCL INFOSYSTEMS LIMITED

CIN: L72200DL1986PLC023955
 Regd. Off.: 806, Siddharth, 96 Nehru Place, New Delhi 110 019.
 Corp. Off.: A-11, First Floor, Sector -3 Noida, UP 201301.
 Phone number: +91 120 2520977, 2526518-19
 Website: www.hclinfosystems.in; Email ID: cosec@hcl.com

UNAUDITED CONSOLIDATED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND NINE MONTHS ENDED DECEMBER 31, 2023

Sl. No.	Particulars	Quarter ended		
		31-Dec-2023	31-Dec-2022	31-Dec-2022
		(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)
1.	Total income from operations	1,577	4,702	1,111
2.	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items) from continuing operations	(930)	(2,231)	(1,307)
3.	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period before tax (after exceptional and/or Extraordinary items) from continuing operations	(930)	(1,035)	(1,307)
4.	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after exceptional and/or Extraordinary items) from continuing operations	(930)	(1,035)	(1,307)
5.	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period before tax (after exceptional and/or Extraordinary items) from discontinued operations	-	-	-
6.	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after exceptional and/or Extraordinary items) from discontinued operations, including disposal	-	-	-
7.	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	(930)	(1,035)	(1,307)
8.	Total comprehensive income/ (Loss) for the period [comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and other comprehensive income (after tax)]	(917)	(1,016)	(1,271)
9.	Paid up equity share capital	6,584	6,584	6,584
10.	Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve)			
11.	Earnings Per Share (of Rs. 2/- each) (for continuing and discontinued operations) -			
	Basic :	(0.28)	(0.31)	(0.40)
	Diluted :	(0.28)	(0.31)	(0.40)

Unaudited standalone financial results for the relevant periods are as follows

PARTICULARS	Quarter ended		
	31-Dec-2023	31-Dec-2022	31-Dec-2022
	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)
Total income from operations	279	1,119	373
Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax and exceptional items	(379)	(1,250)	(667)
Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax and after exceptional items	(911)	(1,020)	(1,272)
Profit / (Loss) after tax and after exceptional items	(911)	(1,020)	(1,272)
Total comprehensive income / (Loss) for the period [comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and other comprehensive income (after tax)]	(911)	(1,020)	(1,272)

Notes :-
 1) After recommendation by the Audit Committee, these results have been approved and taken on record by the Board of Directors at its meeting held on February 13, 2024. The statutory auditors of the Company have conducted limited review of these financial results, pursuant to Regulation 33 of SEBI (Listing Obligation and Disclosure Requirements) Regulation, 2015.
 2) The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligation and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the consolidated and standalone Quarterly Financial Results are available on the Stock Exchange websites (www.bseindia.com and www.nseindia.com) and also available at the company's website www.hclinfosystems.in.

Place : Noida
 Date : February 13, 2024

By order of the Board for HCL Infosystems Limited
 Sd/-
 Nikhil Sinha
 Chairperson



BAG

बी.ए.जी. फिल्मस एंड मीडिया लिमिटेड

सीआईएन: L74899DL1993PLC051841
 पंजीकृत कार्यालय: 352, अग्रवाल प्लाजा, प्लॉट नं. 8, कौडली, नई दिल्ली-110096
 कारपोरेट कार्यालय: एफसी-23, सेक्टर-16ए, फिल्म सिटी, नोएडा (उ.प्र.)-201301
 वेबसाइट: www.bagnetwork24.in ई-मेल: info@bagnetwork.in



31 दिसंबर, 2023 को समाप्त तिमाही और नौ माह के लिए अलेखापरीक्षित एकल और समेकित वित्तीय परिणामों का सार

विवरण	एकल						समेकित					
	तिमाही समाप्त		नौ माह समाप्त		वर्ष समाप्त		तिमाही समाप्त		नौ माह समाप्त		वर्ष समाप्त	
	31.12.2023	30.09.2023	31.12.2022	31.12.2022	31.03.2023	31.12.2023	30.09.2023	31.12.2022	31.12.2022	31.12.2022	31.03.2023	
प्रचालनों से कुल आय (मुद्र)	798.40	869.98	851.30	2,552.33	2,516.32	3,531.71	2,318.70	4,343.08	2,930.71	9,151.10	7,450.10	11,171.12
अवधि के लिए शुद्ध लाभ / (हानि) (कर, विविध और/या असाधारण मदों के पूर्व)	20.24	(2.34)	6.07	63.19	19.38	11.77	(83.48)	902.14	615.58	901.21	(509.18)	(126.28)
कर पूर्व अवधि के लिए शुद्ध लाभ / (हानि) (विविध और/या असाधारण मदों के पश्चात)	20.24	(2.34)	6.07	63.19	19.38	11.77	(83.48)	902.14	615.58	901.21	(509.18)	(126.28)
कर पश्चात अवधि के लिए शुद्ध लाभ / (हानि) (विविध और/या असाधारण मदों के पश्चात)	5.67	(16.98)	(4.39)	19.39	(12.00)	(27.38)	(100.65)	890.05	620.94	859.66	(532.81)	(149.11)
अवधि के लिए कुल समग्र आय (कर पश्चात) और अन्य समग्र आय (कर पश्चात)	5.67	(16.98)	(4.39)	19.39	(12.00)	(37.67)	(100.65)	890.05	620.94	859.66	(532.81)	(177.75)
इविटो शेयर पूंजी प्रति शेयर अर्जन (₹2/- प्रत्येक के) (बालू और बंद प्रचालनों के लिए)- बेसिक (₹ में)	(0.00)	(0.01)	(0.00)	0.01	(0.01)	(0.02)	(0.05)	0.45	0.31	0.43	(0.27)	(0.09)
डायल्यूटेड (₹ में)	(0.00)	(0.01)	(0.00)	0.01	(0.01)	(0.02)	(0.05)	0.38	0.27	0.37	(0.27)	(0.09)

नोट:
 1. 31 दिसंबर, 2023 को समाप्त तिमाही और नौ माह के लिए उपर्युक्त अलेखापरीक्षित एकल और समेकित वित्तीय परिणामों की लेखापरीक्षा समिति द्वारा समीक्षा की गई है। ये परिणाम निदेशक मंडल द्वारा 12 फरवरी, 2024 को आयोजित जनकी बैठक में अनुमोदित किए गए और रिपोर्ट पर लिए गए हैं।
 2. उपर्युक्त सेबी (सूचीबद्ध और अन्य प्रवृत्त आवश्यकताएं) निम्नान्वये, 2015 के नियम 33 के तहत स्टॉक एक्सचेंजों में पेश किए गए 31 दिसंबर, 2023 को समाप्त तिमाही और नौ माह के लिए अलेखापरीक्षित एकल और समेकित वित्तीय परिणामों के विस्तृत रूप का सार है। 31 दिसंबर, 2023 को समाप्त तिमाही और नौ माह के लिए अलेखापरीक्षित एकल और समेकित वित्तीय परिणामों के विस्तृत रूप स्टॉक एक्सचेंजों की वेबसाइट www.nseindia.com और www.bseindia.com और कंपनी की वेबसाइट www.bagnetwork24.in पर भी उपलब्ध है।
 3. पूर्व तिमाही/वर्ष के आंकड़ों को जहाँ भी आवश्यक हुआ, पुनर्समूहित और पुनर्वर्गीकृत किया गया है।

स्थान : नोएडा
 दिनांक: 12 फरवरी, 2024



अनुराधा प्रसाद शुक्ला
 अध्यक्ष एवं प्रबंध निदेशक
 सीआईएन: 00010716

PUBLIC NOTICE

Notice is hereby given to public at large that my client M/s. Goldmines Constructions, through its partner Shri Gagan Deep Singh Arneja is the intending buyer and have agreed to purchase the Entire freehold property built on residential plot of land bearing no.23, in block-c, area measuring 213.5 sq. Yds., shown in the layout plan of the Multan co-operative house building society limited, colony known as New Multan nagar, New delhi-110056, in the revenue estate of village Jawala heri & Madipur, Delhi, with complete ownership right in its roof/terrace and land beneath the said property, from Shri Sahil valecha. Any person or persons, company or corporation, claiming any right of the said property or any part thereof by way of exchange, sale, gift, mortgage, trust, inheritance, bequest, possession, lien, lease, easements or otherwise is hereby required to communicate the same to the undersigned at my office at Chamber No.4, Old S.D.M. Office, Nangloi, New Delhi-110041 with complete documentary proof or evidence, within 15 days from the date of publication of this notice.
 Kartik Srivastava (Advocate)
 Delhi High Court (D-2802/2020)
 Mobile: 9560560561

DILIP BUILDCON LIMITED

Registered Office: Plot No. 5, Inside Govind Narayan Singh Gate, Chuna Bhatti, Kolar Road, Bhopal-462016, Madhya Pradesh (CIN: L45201MP2006PLC018689)

India's Largest Road Construction Company



19 States
 1 Union Territory



Rs 21,843 Crores
 Order Book



10,571
 Equipments



26,899
 Employees

Statement of Unaudited Standalone and Consolidated Financial Results for the Quarter ended 31 December 2023

	Revenue	EBITDA	PAT
	257,110	31,848	9,529

Sr. No.	Particulars	Standalone					
		Quarter ended		Nine months ended		Year ended	
		31-Dec-23	30-Sep-23	31-Dec-22	31-Dec-23	31-Dec-22	31-Mar-23
1.	Total Income from Operations (net)	259,677.97	246,149.92	240,724.30	768,525.03	731,590.11	1,018,417.43
2.	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional items)	12,969.01	10,944.28	4,952.87	36,231.38	9,524.89	15,125.48
3.	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional items)	15,002.12	14,582.42	9,620.93	41,902.64	20,141.57	27,973.59
4.	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional items)	9,529.40	11,967.04	7,951.60	29,832.96	16,346.98	22,177.51
5.	Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising Profit/(Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)]	10,525.00	12,226.46	8,044.98	31,665.65	16,650.78	26,846.51
6.	Paid up Equity Share Capital	14,621.50	14,621.50	14,621.50	14,621.50	14,621.50	14,621.50
7.	Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve)	NA	NA	NA	490,523.46	435,496.56	445,692.29
8.	Securities Premium Account	NA	NA	NA	91,429.62	91,429.62	91,429.62
9.	Net worth	NA	NA	NA	505,144.95	450,118.06	460,313.78
10.	Paid up Debt Capital/ Outstanding Debt	NA	NA	NA	215,420.94	291,276.29	268,573.33
11.	Outstanding Redeemable Preference Shares	NA	NA	NA	NA	NA	NA
12.	Debt Equity Ratio	NA	NA	NA	0.43	0.65	0.58
13.	Earnings Per Share (of Rs. 10/- each) (for continuing and discontinued operations)						
	*1. Basic:	6.52	8.18	5.44	20.40	11.18	15.17
	2. Diluted:	6.52	8.18	5.44	20.40	11.18	15.17
14.	Capital Redemption Reserve	NA	NA	NA	NA	NA	NA
15.	Debenture Redemption Reserve	NA	NA	NA	15,000.00	15,000.00	15,000.00
16.	Debt Service Coverage Ratio	NA	NA	NA	1.00	0.83	0.55
17.	Interest Service Coverage Ratio	NA	NA	NA	1.92	2.03	1.29

Note - 'NA' represents details not available for a particular quarter since these are calculated as of period end.

Sr. No.	Particulars	Consolidated					
		Quarter ended		Nine months ended		Year ended	
		31-Dec-23	30-Sep-23	31-Dec-22	31-Dec-23	31-Dec-22	31-Mar-23
1.	Total Income from Operations (net)	290,156.05	289,420.49	235,088.64	874,006.48	786,022.27	1,071,160.85
2.	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional items)	4,305.94	2,910.17	(11,650.14)	13,599.05	(23,041.18)	(27,530.96)
3.	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional items)	17,293.26	11,835.77	16,509.67	35,511.98	11,067.25	10,342.24
4.	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional items)	11,286.80	7,320.60	11,024.72	19,838.38	6,815.80	(139.24)
5.	Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising Profit/(Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)]	13,133.91	7,584.19	11,119.44	22,867.46	7,120.59	4,496.31
6.	Paid up Equity Share Capital	14,621.50	14,621.50	14,621.50	14,621.50	14,621.50	14,621.50
7.	Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve)	NA	NA	NA	422,869.04	348,059.71	385,539.04
8.	Securities Premium Account	NA	NA	NA	91,429.62	91,429.62	91,429.62
9.	Net worth	NA	NA	NA	437,490.53	362,681.20	400,160.54
10.	Paid up Debt Capital/ Outstanding Debt	NA	NA	NA	676,573.44	819,319.52	665,796.86
11.	Outstanding Redeemable Preference Shares	NA	NA	NA	NA	NA	NA
12.	Debt Equity Ratio	NA	NA	NA	1.54	2.26	1.67
13.	Earnings Per Share (of Rs. 10/- each) (for continuing and discontinued operations)						
	*1. Basic:	7.72	5.01	7.54	13.57	4.66	(0.10)
	2. Diluted:	7.72	5.01	7.54	13.57	4.66	(0.10)
14.	Capital Redemption Reserve	NA	NA	NA	NA	NA	NA
15.	Debenture Redemption Reserve	NA	NA	NA	15,000.00	15,000.00	15,000.00
16.	Debt Service Coverage Ratio	NA	NA	NA	1.01	0.63	0.64
17.	Interest Service Coverage Ratio	NA	NA	NA	1.56	1.09	1.14

Note - 'NA' represents details not available for a particular quarter since these are calculated as of period end.

Notes:

- The above unaudited Standalone and Consolidated financial results were reviewed by the Audit Committee and were approved & taken on record by the Board of Directors at their respective meetings held on 12 February 2024 respectively.
- The above unaudited financial results have been prepared in accordance with Indian Accounting Standards (Ind AS) as prescribed under Section 133 of the Companies Act, 2013 read with the relevant rules thereunder and other accounting principles generally accepted in India.
- The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarter and Nine months period ended Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchange under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Financial Results are available on the Stock Exchanges website www.bseindia.com and www.nseindia.com and on the Company's website, www.dilipbuildcon.com.
- Figures for the earlier periods have been regrouped wherever necessary.

For and on behalf of the Board of Directors of Dilip Buildcon Limited

Place: Bhopal
 Date: 12 February 2024

Dilip Suryavanshi
 Chairman & Managing Director
 DIN - 00039944

EMS

Shaping Tomorrow's World Through Sustainable Innovation

Pioneering Excellence in Water, Wastewater Collections, Treatment & Disposal since 2010



Services We Offer:

Water & Wastewater Collection, Treatment & Disposal | Water Supply & Sewerage Infrastructure Projects
 Engineering Management Services | EPC Services for Buildings and Roads

7.37
 Earning Per Share (Rs.) (EPS)

Quarterly Annualised

EMS LIMITED
 (Formerly Known as EMS Infracon Private Limited)
 Regd Office : 701, DLF Tower A, Jasola, New Delhi-110025
 Corporate Office : C-88, Second Floor,RDC, Raj Nagar, Ghaziabad-201002
 CIN-L45205DL2010PLC211609

FINANCIAL PERFORMANCE (CONSOLIDATED)

Particulars (Rs in Lakhs)	9M CY	9M PY	Y-o-Y% Increase	Q3 CY	Q3 PY	Q-o-Q% Increase
Income from Operations	54805.13	34682.3	58.02%	19955.91	15137.53	31.83%
EBITDA	15126.65	10538.63	43.54%	5309.26	4371.22	21.46%
PBT	14288.9	10035.02	42.39%	5054.36	4183.77	20.81%
PBT Margin(%)	26.07%	28.93%	-2.86%	25.33%	27.64%	-2.31%
PAT	10536.85	7226.67	45.81%	3733.43	2950.78	26.52%
PAT Margin(%)	19.23%	20.84%	-1.61%	18.71%	19.49%	-0.78%

- The above unaudited Consolidated Financial results were limited reviewed by Statutory Auditor of the Company, reviewed by the Audit Committee and approved and taken on records by the Board of Directors at their meeting held on 12 February, 2024.
- The financial results have been prepared in accordance with the applicable accounting standards, as notified under the Companies (Indian Accounting Standards), Rules and as specified in Section 133 of the Companies Act, 2013.
- The above is an extract of the detailed format of Unaudited Consolidated Financial Results for the Quarter and Nine Months ended 31.12.2023 filed with the both Stock Exchanges i.e. NSE & BSE under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the said Financial Results are available on the website of the Company (www.ems.co.in) and of National Stock Exchange Limited (www.nseindia.com) and BSE Limited (www.bseindia.com).